Adams
Agan
Agee
Akin
Al-Khaja
Allen
Allman
Andrews
Anthony
Anthony
Barton
Batchan
Baum
Beasley
Beebe
Berger
Bivins
Black
Bodiford
Bohannon
Booher
Boone
Boring
Bork
Boyd
Brantley
Bridges
Brienza
Brigman
Brock
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown

Debra A

Karen Elizabeth
Ronald
Elender B
Sandra K

Fred Warren
Nellie M
Shirley
Warnell
Robert

Paula J
Charlotte Ann
James William
Shirley C

Mark D

John Markham
Curtis

Dorothy Veronica
Daniel C

Linda B
Stephnie A.
Deborah D
Lynne A

Oris V.

Billy Clayton
Pamela A
Judy |

Louis N

Terry L

Penny C
Stanley J

Lori

James Douglas
Danny

35 Yrs 5 mths
34 Yrs 2 mths
13 Yrs 2 mths
20 Yrs 11 mths
25 Yrs 4 mths
31 Yrs 9 mths
12 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 2 mths
26 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
13 Yrs 10 mths
25 Yrs 0 mths
25 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 10 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
35 Yrs 9 mths
26 Yrs 7 mths
30 Yrs 9 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
29 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
33 Yrs 4 mths
29 Yrs 3 mths
23 Yrs 5 mths
11 Yrs 4 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 10 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 8 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
20 Yrs 9 mths

May 2013 Retirees

Ga. Dept. of Public Health
Ga. Dept. of Public Safety
River Edge Behavioral Health Center

Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

of Human Services
of Human Services
of Human Services

Bureau of Investigation
Bureau of Investigation

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

of Juvenile Justice
of Juvenile Justice
of Human Services

Admin. Office of the Courts

Ga. Dept. of Human Services
Ga. Dept. of Natural Resources
Ga. Dept. of Natural Resources
Ga. Dept. of Admin. Services
Georgia Building Authority

Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

of Revenue

of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
of Corrections

of Education

of Revenue

of Human Services

of Corrections

of Transportation

of Corrections

of Corrections

of Early Care Learning
of Transportation

of Corrections

of Transportation

of Corrections

of Juvenile Justice

of Corrections

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

5/1/2013
5/1/2013
3/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
4/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013



Brown
Brown
Bryan
Bryant
Burnett
Byrd
Cabe
Cain
Callahan
Carwell
Cash
Chadwick
Champlin
Childers
Christopher
Cloud
Coleman
Conley
Courson
Cox

Cox
Crane
Croom
Croshy
Crumbley
Cunningham
Cunningham
Daniels
Davis
Davis
Davis
Deas
Deaver
Denney

Connie Marlene
Mable

Joy P

Randy G

Toni

Larry K
Rebecca Ann
Sharon
Tjuana Ladawn
William

Eddie Lee
Ronald Dwight
George T
David L
Freddie F
Jeraldine N
James Durvis
Margie A
Lloyd Nolan
Clifton R
Robert
Sandra D
Mark A
Martha J
Oscar Larkin
Donna

Rosa Elaine
Henry L
Jeanne Nabers
Sandra L
Glynis M
Joann

Rick W

Roger A

17 Yrs 2 mths
14 Yrs 9 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
19 Yrs 2 mths
11 Yrs 8 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
32 Yrs 4 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
32 Yrs 3 mths
28 Yrs 11 mths
17 Yrs 7 mths
14 Yrs 10 mths
21 Yrs 2 mths
22 Yrs 10 mths
30 Yrs 10 mths
30 Yrs 4 mths
30 Yrs 9 mths
30 Yrs 6 mths
33 Yrs 2 mths
16 Yrs 3 mths
36 Yrs 7 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
27 Yrs 8 mths
32 Yrs 2 mths
33 Yrs 1 mths
28 Yrs 0 mths
22 Yrs 4 mths
28 Yrs 9 mths
27 Yrs 3 mths
22 Yrs 3 mths
10 Yrs 3 mths
46 Yrs 1 mths
24 Yrs 9 mths

May 2013 Retirees

Superior Courts of Georgia

Ga. Dept. of Corrections

Ga. Dept. of Human Services

Office of Comm. of Insurance

Mountains Avita Community Partners

Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.

Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

of Driver Services
of Transportation
of Natural Resources
of Human Services
of Corrections

of Corrections

of Corrections

of Labor

of Education

of Corrections

of Admin. Services
of Corrections

Public Service Commission
Office of Comm. of Insurance
Ga. Dept. of Natural Resources
Ga. Dept. of Transportation
Ga.Dept of Community Health

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

of Transportation

of Human Services
of Corrections

of Transportation

of Corrections

of Corrections

of Corrections

of Human Services
of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
of Human Services
of Transportation

of Natural Resources

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
4/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
4/1/2013
5/1/2013
3/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013



Dennis
Devine
Dexter
Dickinson
Dixon
Dubose
Elicier
Elliott
Epps
Evans
Everett
Farmer
Farmer
Fields
Fortson
Frye
Gaddis
Gafford
Gafford
Gantt
Gibson
Gilbert
Ginn
Goolsby
Gorley
Gotell
Green
Gribble
Grimes
Groover
Guess
Guice
Gunter
Hall

Vivian Diann
Kathleen J
Norman F
Deborah
Patricia J
Rebecca B
Jose Andres
Robert L
Vivian D
Mary Ann
Mary M

John B
Stephanie L
Alexander
Charles Gary
Ethel M
Margaret
Leigh R
Steven Lamar
Clara Burnett
James W
Percy Mixon
Jeanissa J
Jacqueline M
James A
Mareece
Felton
Sandra L
Harris R
James Dennis
Bobby Joe
Sylvia E
Angela D
Jean B

28 Yrs 1 mths
11 Yrs 9 mths
12 Yrs 1 mths
29 Yrs 9 mths
10 Yrs 4 mths
15 Yrs 4 mths
20 Yrs 2 mths
25 Yrs 6 mths
34 Yrs 4 mths
36 Yrs 4 mths
21 Yrs 0 mths
29 Yrs 10 mths
28 Yrs 6 mths
26 Yrs 11 mths
30 Yrs 4 mths
25 Yrs 10 mths
17 Yrs 4 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
22 Yrs 4 mths
27 Yrs 4 mths
17 Yrs 8 mths
12 Yrs 10 mths
17 Yrs 3 mths
31 Yrs 7 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
27 Yrs 6 mths
22 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 9 mths
18 Yrs 2 mths
25 Yrs 10 mths
14 Yrs 3 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 9 mths

May 2013 Retirees

Ga. Dept. of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Prosecuting Attorneys Council

Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Bureau of Investigation
Dept.
Dept.

of Labor

of Corrections

of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
of Community Affairs

of Transportation

of Labor

of Human Services

of Natural Resources

of Labor

of Human Services
of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

Office of Comm. of Insurance

Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga

. Dept.
. Dept.

of Transportation
of Corrections

. Bureau of Investigation

. Dept.
. Dept.
. Dept.

of Transportation
of Corrections
of Corrections

State Board Pardons & Paroles

Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Correctional Industries

Bureau of Investigation

State Finance & Investment Commission
Dept.

of Public Health

of Labor

of Corrections

of Corrections

of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
of Driver Services

of Juvenile Justice

of Human Services

of Transportation

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
3/1/2013
4/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
4/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
3/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013



Hardeman
Harris
Harrison
Hart
Haynes
Hensley
Herren
Herrera
Hersey
Hicks
Hightower
Hightower
Hodges
Holton
Horne
Houston
Howard
Howe
Hughes
Hughes
Hunter
Ivey
Jackson
Jackson
Jarrell
Jefferson
Jernigan
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston

James C
Ann L
Donna L
Wandell Eugene
Willie C
Ernest Frank
Katherine S
Lionel
Frieda J
Patricia L
Patrice V
Jean J
William Langford
William B
Keith W
Coretta N
Martha S
Brenda J
Rita F
Thomas K
Marcia M
Freddie B
Lee Anne H.
Lindsey
Cherie L
Michael E
Larry A
Deborah A
Thedocia L
Ava B

Jan C
Clarence L
Kenneth C
Mary C

34 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 2 mths
34 Yrs 1 mths
21 Yrs 9 mths
31 Yrs 0 mths
14 Yrs 10 mths
34 Yrs 4 mths
17 Yrs 6 mths
25 Yrs 5 mths
10 Yrs 5 mths
30 Yrs 11 mths
24 Yrs 6 mths
27 Yrs 5 mths
27 Yrs 11 mths
14 Yrs 9 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
29 Yrs 11 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
17 Yrs 11 mths
29 Yrs 11 mths
14 Yrs 8 mths
34 Yrs 3 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
15 Yrs 3 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
32 Yrs 7 mths
30 Yrs 7 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
29 Yrs 6 mths
25 Yrs 7 mths

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

May 2013 Retirees

Ga. Dept. of Natural Resources

Ga. Dept. of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

Ga. Bureau of Investigation
Office of Comm. of Insurance

Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.

Dept.

of Transportation

Piedmont Technical College

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

of Human Services
of Transportation
of Corrections

of Corrections

of Corrections

of Public Safety

State Board Pardons & Paroles

Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

of Public Safety

of Corrections

of Human Services

of Human Services

of Human Services

of Economic Development
of Transportation

of Public Health

Atlanta Technical College

Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

of Human Services
of Corrections

of Human Services
of Corrections

of Natural Resources
of Natural Resources
of Corrections

of Human Services
of Corrections

Georgia Building Authority
Ga. Dept. of Corrections
Ga. Dept. of Natural Resources

5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
4/1/2013
4/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
4/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013



Johnston
Jones
Jones
Jordan
Jordan
Keith
Kemp
Kicklighter
Kicklighter
Kidd

King
Knight
Kullen
Lacienski
Lane
Lanyon
Larson
Lazu

Lee
Leslie
Little

Little

Loyd
Macklin
Maddox
Mangan
Manget
Martin
Mcbride
Mccarty
Mccready
Mcglamery
Merrill
Molini

Debra Freeman

Loretha
Corine C
Janet R
Harold E
William H
Linda S
Lynn B
William J
Verner L
Mark Z
Robert S
Daniel J.
Stanley Jay
Willie Otis
Shirley Ann
Gary M
Aida N
Michael T
Pamela Clifton
Matthew

Vanessa Johnson

Roy Lee
Annie D
Carlton S
Madeline B
John E
Kathryn L
Earnestine
James S
Mary J
Kirk B
John G
Lee Ann

10 Yrs 0 mths
32 Yrs 7 mths
23 Yrs 10 mths
15 Yrs 10 mths
11 Yrs 6 mths
29 Yrs 3 mths
33 Yrs 0 mths
29 Yrs 5 mths
17 Yrs 5 mths
11 Yrs 6 mths
11 Yrs 6 mths
34 Yrs 1 mths
26 Yrs 11 mths
33 Yrs 2 mths
17 Yrs 4 mths
16 Yrs 8 mths
22 Yrs 8 mths
21 Yrs 6 mths
16 Yrs 9 mths
26 Yrs 5 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
24 Yrs 10 mths
27 Yrs 3 mths
31 Yrs 0 mths
31 Yrs 5 mths
21 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 9 mths
26 Yrs 11 mths
26 Yrs 1 mths
21 Yrs 11 mths
32 Yrs 10 mths
30 Yrs 4 mths
15 Yrs 7 mths

May 2013 Retirees

Ga. Dept. of Corrections

Ga. Dept. of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Ga. Dept. of Labor

Three Rivers Behavioral Health

Ga. Dept. of Juvenile Justice

Office of Comm. of Insurance

Ga. Dept. of Human Services

Ga. Correctional Industries

Ga. Dept. of Corrections

Ga. Dept. of Juvenile Justice

State Accounting Office

Ga. Dept. of Transportation

Ga. Dept. of Human Services

State Board Pardons & Paroles

Ga. Dept. of Juvenile Justice

Ga. Dept. of Natural Resources
Southern Crescent Technical College
Ga. Dept. of Transportation

George L. Smith Il - GWCCA

Ga. Dept. of Public Health

Ga. Dept. of Transportation

Ga. Dept. of Public Health

Ga. Dept. of Corrections

Ga. Dept. of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Ga. Dept. of Transportation

Ga. Dept. of Revenue

Ga. Dept. of Corrections

GRN Community Service Board
Columbus Technical College

Ga. Dept. of Natural Resources

Ga. Dept. of Labor

Ga. Dept. of Public Safety

Georgia Forestry Commission

Ga. Dept. of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
4/1/2013
3/1/2013
4/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
3/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013



Moore
Morris
Morris
Mullis
Mullis
Neal
Nevil
Norman
Paget
Pardue
Park
Parker
Pearson
Perry
Peters
Peterson
Petzelt
Phillips
Pickens
Plemons
Quarterman
Quillian
Ramsey
Ranson
Reichert
Reid
Releford
Render
Retterbush-Guerke
Riley
Roberts
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson

Carlton Bruce
Cynthia M
Kathryn G
Edward F
Debbie J
James L
Allene A
Dana J

Jon G

Karen A.
Mahin M
Beverly
Jeanne C
Constance Diane
James E
Shelby D
Sandra

Linda E
Connie C
Jack Monroe
Nathaniel
Dillard Parke
Susan Joy
Jessie Bell
Ralph D
Donald A
Dorothy B
Brenda Allene
Janet M
Linda D
Virginia D
Angela Payne
Richard Wayne
Clyde Wayne

30 Yrs 6 mths
25 Yrs 0 mths
11 Yrs 1 mths
34 Yrs 1 mths
26 Yrs 5 mths
30 Yrs 9 mths
26 Yrs 6 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
13 Yrs 8 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
19 Yrs 1 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
12 Yrs 3 mths
29 Yrs 1 mths
23 Yrs 11 mths
14 Yrs 3 mths
15 Yrs 0 mths
23 Yrs 11 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
13 Yrs 11 mths
27 Yrs 11 mths
22 Yrs 10 mths
29 Yrs 1 mths
27 Yrs 3 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
18 Yrs 2 mths
28 Yrs 2 mths
23 Yrs 8 mths
26 Yrs 9 mths
20 Yrs 3 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
25 Yrs 0 mths
12 Yrs 6 mths

May 2013 Retirees

Ga. Dept. of Agriculture

Lookout Mountain Community Ser
Ga. Dept. of Corrections

Ga. Dept. of Agriculture

Ga. Dept. of Juvenile Justice

Ga. Dept. of Transportation

Ga. Dept. of Corrections
Prosecuting Attorneys Council
Ga. Bureau of Investigation

Ga. Dept. of Admin. Services
Ga. Dept. of Public Health

Ga. Dept. of Corrections

Ga. Dept. of Corrections

Ga. Dept. of Corrections

George L. Smith Il - GWCCA
Ga. Dept. of Revenue

Ga.Dept of Community Health
Ga. Dept. of Corrections

Ga. Bureau of Investigation

Ga. Dept. of Corrections

Ga. Dept. of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Ga. Dept. of Transportation

Ga. Dept. of Revenue

Ga. Dept. of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Office of Planning and Budget
Ga. Dept. of Juvenile Justice

Ga. Dept. of Corrections

State Board of Workers Comp
South Georgia Community Servic
Ga. Dept. of Natural Resources
Ga. Piedmont Technical College
Ga. Dept. of Public Health

Ga. Dept. of Human Services
Ga. Dept. of Transportation

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
4/1/2013
4/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013



Rogers
Rooney
Rosentreter
Roussaw
Ryan
Salahuddin
Samples
Sams
Sanders
Sanders
Sanvidge
Schell
Scott-Andrews
Sealey
Shaffer
Shipman
Simkins
Simpson
Slaughter
Small
Smith
Smith
Standifer
Stanton
Stokes
Strickland
Stryker
Stubblefield
Suddreth
Swanger
Tatum
Tew
Thomas
Thomas

Terry M
Linda B
Susan L.
Linda E
James E
Ahmed K
Amber
Andra C
Judith P
Allen W
Janet
Cindy C
Lily M.
Steve L
Dorothy
Jerry Lee

Wanda Woodward

Shelia U
Dorn C
Margaret B
Eleanor S.
Anthony O
Patricia A
Maureen
Lawrence H
Lila Yvonne
Robert G
Regina L
Timothy R

Mildred Angelin

Kennon

David A
Michael Gerald
Frances Ann

34 Yrs 0 mths
24 Yrs 9 mths
26 Yrs 9 mths
33 Yrs 7 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
11 Yrs 5 mths
33 Yrs 7 mths
25 Yrs 8 mths
24 Yrs 10 mths
15 Yrs 7 mths
29 Yrs 5 mths
18 Yrs 0 mths
18 Yrs 3 mths
33 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
23 Yrs 1 mths
26 Yrs 8 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 2 mths
17 Yrs 5 mths
12 Yrs 5 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
33 Yrs 2 mths
29 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
12 Yrs 8 mths
22 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 2 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
29 Yrs 11 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
34 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 9 mths

May 2013 Retirees

Ga. Dept. of Transportation

Ga. Dept. of Corrections

GA Dept of Banking & Finance

Ga. Dept. of Revenue

Ga. Dept. of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Ga. Dept. of Transportation

State Board Pardons & Paroles

Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
of Human Services

of Transportation

of Corrections

of Natural Resources

of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

Dekalb Community Service Board
Ga. Dept. of Transportation

Ga. Dept. of Early Care Learning
State Board Pardons & Paroles

Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga

. Dept.
. Dept.
. Dept.
. Dept.
. Dept.

of Corrections

of Juvenile Justice

of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
of Transportation

of Labor

Ga.Dept of Community Health

Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Correctional Industries
Dept.
Dept.

of Transportation

of Revenue

of Natural Resources
of Human Services
of Juvenile Justice

of Transportation

of Corrections
of Corrections

North Ga Technical College

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
4/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
3/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
4/1/2013
4/1/2013
5/1/2013
4/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
4/1/2013
4/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013



Thomas
Thomaston
Threat
Todd
Tukes
Turner
Turner
Wagner
Walker
Walker
Washington
Weaver
Wheaton
White
Williams
Williamson
Willingham
Wilson
Womack
Wright

Lillie B

Cindy D

John A
Teresa L.
Victoria R
Delores
Emory J
Susan S
Jarrell Warren
Kenneth Lee
Betty R

Carrie B

Judy A
Veronica A
Barbara J.
Michael A
Craig P
Theresa Mable
Dale J
Sandra A

15 Yrs 9 mths
30 Yrs 2 mths
23 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 2 mths
31 Yrs 8 mths
34 Yrs 8 mths
25 Yrs 10 mths
23 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 5 mths
27 Yrs 4 mths
11 Yrs 3 mths
28 Yrs 0 mths
15 Yrs 1 mths
29 Yrs 7 mths
30 Yrs 2 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
29 Yrs 8 mths
28 Yrs 4 mths
27 Yrs 7 mths
30 Yrs 2 mths

Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga

May 2013 Retirees

. Dept.
. Dept.
. Dept.
. Dept.
. Dept.
. Dept.

of Human Services

of Corrections

of Public Safety

of Early Care Learning

of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

Office of Comm. of Insurance

Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga
Ga

. Dept.
. Dept.
. Dept.
. Dept.
. Dept.

of Natural Resources

of Corrections

of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
of Corrections

Prosecuting Attorneys Council

Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.
Ga.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
of Transportation

of Public Safety

of Labor

of Human Services

of Transportation

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
3/1/2013
5/1/2013
4/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013



